
England Athletics Open Senior & U20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 12 & 13 January 2008

SENIOR WOMEN

Terr

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 81 Kate Brewington Cowley Havering Mayesbrook AC South 8.78 956 956 2 1.71 867 1,823 1 11.70 641 2,464 1 5.75 774 3,238 1 02:26.58 736 3,974 1

2 87 Catherine Holdsworth Colchester Harriers & AC South 8.56 1,004 1,004 1 1.59 724 1,728 2 12.14 670 2,398 2 5.83 798 3,196 2 02:28.66 710 3,906 2

3 95 Gemma Weetman Oswestry Olympians Midlands 8.92 927 927 3 1.56 689 1,616 6 11.23 610 2,226 4 5.87 810 3,036 4 02:18.49 844 3,880 3

4 84 Grace Clements Dartford Harriers South 8.93 925 925 4 1.59 724 1,649 4 12.08 666 2,315 3 5.77 780 3,095 3 02:23.14 781 3,876 4

5 82 Leanne Buxton Bedford & County AC South 8.99 912 912 5 1.53 655 1,567 7 10.90 589 2,156 7 5.73 768 2,924 5 02:26.40 739 3,663 5

6 86 Sharon Heveran Ireland/Birchfield Harriers Ireland 9.85 740 740 9 1.77 941 1,681 3 10.20 543 2,224 5 5.24 626 2,850 6 02:45.97 506 3,356 6

7 92 Kirsty Parr Leeds City AC North 9.43 822 822 7 1.50 621 1,443 8 11.34 618 2,061 8 5.46 688 2,749 7 02:40.98 562 3,311 7

8 88 Becky Holdsworth Doncaster AC North 10.00 712 712 11 1.35 460 1,172 9 7.60 374 1,546 10 4.65 466 2,012 10 02:28.41 713 2,725 8

9 85 Amy Fendley Newark AC Midlands 9.95 721 721 10 1.32 429 1,150 10 7.74 383 1,533 11 4.92 538 2,071 9 02:54.44 419 2,490 9

10 80 Phyllis Agbo Thames Valley Harriers South DNF 12 1.71 867 867 11 12.54 697 1,564 9 6.02 856 2,420 8 DNS * 10

11 90 Jenny Lumbley Leeds City AC North 9.64 781 781 8 1.71 867 1,648 5 10.02 531 2,179 6 DNS * 11 * 11

12 83 Nicola Cahill City of Manchester North 9.14 881 881 6 DNS * 12 * 12 * 12 * 12
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England Athletics Open Senior & U20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 12th & 13th January 2008
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England Athletics Open Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 12 & 13 January 2008

 Senior Women

Senior Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = N/A

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 84 Grace Clements Dartford Harriers South 8.93 925

2 83 Nicola Cahill City of Manchester North 9.14 881

3 92 Kirsty Parr Leeds City AC North 9.43 822

4 86 Sharon Heveran Ireland/Birchfield Harriers Ireland 9.85 740

5 85 Amy Fendley Newark AC Midlands 9.95 721

6 88 Becky Holdsworth Doncaster AC North 10.00 712

Senior Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = N/A

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 87 Catherine Holdsworth Colchester Harriers & AC South 8.56 1004

2 81 Kate Brewington Cowley Havering Mayesbrook AC South 8.78 956

3 95 Gemma Weetman Oswestry Olympians Midlands 8.92 927

4 82 Leanne Buxton Bedford & County AC South 8.99 912

5 90 Jenny Lumbley Leeds City AC North 9.64 781

6 80 Phyllis Agbo Thames Valley Harriers South DNF

Senior Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 88 Becky Holdsworth Doncaster AC North 02:28.41 713

2 92 Kirsty Parr Leeds City AC North 02:40.98 562

3 86 Sharon Heveran Ireland/Birchfield Harriers Ireland 02:45.97 506

4 85 Amy Fendley Newark AC Midlands 02:54.44 419

Senior Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 95 Gemma Weetman Oswestry Olympians Midlands 02:18.49 844

2 84 Grace Clements Dartford Harriers South 02:23.14 781

3 82 Leanne Buxton Bedford & County AC South 02:26.40 739

4 81 Kate Brewington Cowley Havering Mayesbrook AC South 02:26.58 736

5 87 Catherine Holdsworth Colchester Harriers & AC South 02:28.66 710

6 80 Phyllis Agbo Thames Valley Harriers South DNS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 92 Kirsty Parr Leeds City AC North 5.43 5.46 5.30 7 7

2 107 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 

3 90 Jenny Lumbley Leeds City AC North DNS

4 116 Serita Shone Bournemouth AC 

5 101 Meghan Bessley Tamworth AC 

6 103 Caryl Granville Carmarthen Harriers 

7 82 Leanne Buxton Bedford & County AC South 5.63 5.73 5.70 6 6

8 84 Grace Clements Dartford Harriers South NJ 5.77 NJ 4 4

9 87 Catherine Holdsworth Colchester Harriers & AC South5.64 5.83 5.75 3 3

10 80 Phyllis Agbo Thames Valley Harriers South6.00 6.02 5.90 1 1

11 95 Gemma Weetman Oswestry Olympians 5.83 5.72 5.87 2 2

12 81 Kate Brewington Cowley Havering Mayesbrook AC NJ 5.54 5.75 5 5

13 117 Sophie Skinner Exeter Harriers

14 85 Amy Fendley Newark AC 4.81 4.92 4.88 9 9
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 109 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 

2 122 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton AC 

3 111 Anna Newton Winchester & District AC 

4 123 Lisa Revitt Doncaster AC 

5 115 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 

6 102 Nicola Gaisford Colchester Harriers 

7 120 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 

8 106 Amy Hill City of Sheffield AC 

9 114 Jo Rowland Crawley AC 

10 86 Sharon Heveran Ireland/Birchfield Harriers Ireland5.24 5.18 5.13 8 8

11 108 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 

12 119 Vicki Wheatland Colchester Harriers

13 104 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove AC

14 118 Chloe Smith Amber Valley AC

15 88 Becky Holdsworth Doncaster AC 4.65 4.59 4.62 10 10
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 80 Phyllis Agbo Thames Valley Harriers South 1 1

2 82 Leanne Buxton Bedford & County AC South 7 7

3 83 Nicola Cahill City of Manchester North

4 106 Amy Hill City of Sheffield AC 

5 116 Serita Shone Bournemouth AC 

6 114 Jo Rowland Crawley AC 

7 86 Sharon Heveran Ireland/Birchfield Harriers Ireland 8 8

8 84 Grace Clements Dartford Harriers South 3 3

9 90 Jenny Lumbley Leeds City AC North 9 9

10 107 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 

11 95 Gemma Weetman Oswestry Olympians 6 6

12 81 Kate Brewington Cowley Havering Mayesbrook AC 4 4

13 87 Catherine Holdsworth Colchester Harriers & AC 2 2

14 92 Kirsty Parr Leeds City AC 5 5

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Re
fe

re
e'

s 
Si

gn
at

ur
e

11.23

11.70

12.14

Signatures

10.90

Ju
dg

es
' S

ig
na

tu
re

s

10.20

Fi
na

l

P
os

iti
on

n

Metres

12.08

10.2010.20

11.34

12.54

12.08

10.02

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

EIS, Sheffield

12:30

DATE Sunday 13/01/2008England Athletics Senior & U20 Combined Events VENUE 

Shot Put Senior & U20 Women Pool A TIME

10.09

12.54 12.54

10.909.40

P
os

iti
on

 a
fte

r

3
 T

ria
ls3rd Trial Best of 3 5th Trial

Metres

1st Trial 2nd Trial

Metres

4th Trial

Metres

11.10

10.90

11.92

10.57

MetresMetres Metres

6th Trial Best of All

Metres

9.63

11.65

-

10.51

11.7011.50

11.82

11.31

NT

10.02

10.94

12.08

-

NT

11.23

10.88

NT 12.14

11.34

12.14

11.34

11.23

11.70

10.02

13/01/2008 18:44
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

SW_Pentathlon.xlsm/Shot/Page 6 of 9



Order No NAME CLUB

1 85 Amy Fendley Newark AC Midlands 10 10

2 88 Becky Holdsworth Doncaster AC North 11 11

3 118 Chloe Smith Amber Valley AC 

4 117 Sophie Skinner Exeter Harriers 

5 123 Lisa Revitt Doncaster AC 

6 101 Meghan Bessley Tamworth AC 

7 104 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove AC 

8 109 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 

9 115 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 

10 122 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton AC 

11 103 Caryl Granville Carmarthen Harriers 

12 102 Nicola Gaisford Colchester Harriers

13 119 Vicki Wheatland Colchester Harriers

14 111 Anna Newton Winchester & District AC

15 108 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC

16 120 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 87 Catherine Holdsworth Colchester Harriers & AC 5

2 95 Gemma Weetman Oswestry Olympians 7

3 92 Kirsty Parr Leeds City AC 9

4 120 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC

5 108 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC

6 111 Anna Newton Winchester & District AC

7 119 Vicki Wheatland Colchester Harriers

8 102 Nicola Gaisford Colchester Harriers

9 103 Caryl Granville Carmarthen Harriers

10 107 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC

11 81 Kate Brewington Cowley Havering Mayesbrook AC 2

12 80 Phyllis Agbo Thames Valley Harriers 2

13 90 Jenny Lumbley Leeds City AC 2

14 84 Grace Clements Dartford Harriers 5

15 86 Sharon Heveran Ireland/Birchfield Harriers 1
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 122 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton AC

2 115 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers

3 114 Jo Rowland Crawley AC

4 116 Serita Shone Bournemouth AC

5 109 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers

6 104 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove AC

7 106 Amy Hill City of Sheffield AC

8 101 Meghan Bessley Tamworth AC

9 117 Sophie Skinner Exeter Harriers

10 123 Lisa Revitt Doncaster AC

11 83 Nicola Cahill City of Manchester

12 82 Leanne Buxton Bedford & County AC 8

13 118 Chloe Smith Amber Valley AC

14 85 Amy Fendley Newark AC 11

15 88 Becky Holdsworth Doncaster AC 10

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

o

DATE Sunday 13/01/2008

EVENT High Jump Senior & U20 Women Pool B TIME 14:00

MEETING England Athletics Senior & U20 Combined Events VENUE EIS, Sheffield

To
ta

l 

Fa
ilu

re
s

To
ta

l

Tr
ia

ls

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

Fi
na

l

P
os

iti
on

n

Tr
ia

ls
 a

t

H
t 

Cl
ea

re
d

Best of All

Metres

1.38 1.44

Metres

1.47 1.50 1.531.20 1.23 1.26 1.29

Metres Metres Metres Metres

1.32 1.35

Metres Metres

1.41

o

DNS

o xoo 1.53

1.35

1.32

o o o o o xo xxx

o xxxo o

Si
gn

at
ur

es

Ju
dg

es
' S

ig
na

tu
re

s
Re

fe
re

e'
s 

Si
gn

at
ur

e

13/01/2008 18:44
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

SW_Pentathlon.xlsm/High J/Page 9 of 9


